Amphenol
Amphenol® Neptune®  Series
Connectors for Power Applications
SL-NEP
Heavy Duty - Environmental
Power Connectors
Contents
Neptune® Series Overview 2

Fixed Inline Panel
Mount
Angle Back Box Straight Back Box
Catalog Page See Page 9 See Page 10 See Page 11 See Page 12 See Page 13
Amperage Poles “M” “IM” “BA” “BS”
30 2W3P NR-3023 NRM-3023 NRIM-3023 NRBA-3023 NRBS-3023
3W3P NR-3033 NRM-3033 NRIM-3033 NRBA-3033 NRBS-3033
3W4P NR-3034 NRM-3034 NRIM-3034 NRBA-3034 NRBS-3034
4W4P NR-3044 NRM-3044 NRIM-3044 NRBA-3044 NRBS-3044
4W5P NR-3045 NRM-3045 NRIM-3045 NRBA-3045 NRBS-3045
60 2W3P NR-6023 NRM-6023 NRIM-6023 NRBA-6023 NRBS-6023
3W3P NR-6033 NRM-6033 NRIM-6033 NRBA-6033 NRBS-6033
3W4P NR-6034 NRM-6034 NRIM-6034 NRBA-6034 NRBS-6034
4W4P NR-6044 NRM-6044 NRIM-6044 NRBA-6044 NRBS-6044
4W5P NR-6045 NRM-6045 NRIM-6045 NRBA-6045 NRBS-6045
100 3W3P NR-10033 NRM-10033 NRIM-10033 NRBA-10033 NRBS-10033
3W4P NR-10034 NRM-10034 NRIM-10034 NRBA-10034 NRBS-10034
4W4P NR-10044 NRM-10044 NRIM-10044 NRBA-10044 NRBS-10044
4W5P NR-10045 NRM-10045 NRIM-10045 NRBA-10045 NRBS-10045
150 3W3P NR-15033 NRM-15033 NRIM-15033 NRBA-15033 NRBS-15033
3W4P NR-15034 NRM-15034 NRIM-15034 NRBA-15034 NRBS-15034
4W4P NR-15044 NRM-15044 NRIM-15044 NRBA-15044 NRBS-15044
4W5P NR-15045 NRM-15045 NRIM-15045 NRBA-15045 NRBS-15045
200 3W3P NR-20033 NRM-20033 NRIM-20033 NRBA-20033 NRBS-20033
3W4P NR-20034 NRM-20034 NRIM-20034 NRBA-20034 NRBS-20034
4W4P NR-20044 NRM-20044 NRIM-20044 NRBA-20044 NRBS-20044
4W5P NR-20045 NRM-20045 NRIM-20045 NRBA-20045 NRBS-20045
Plugs Straight Plug Less Cover
Straight Plug w/ Threaded
Environmental Cover
Catalog Page See Page 8 See Page 8
Amperage Poles Base Part Number “E”
30 2W3P NP-3023 NPE-3023
3W3P NP-3033 NPE-3033
3W4P NP-3034 NPE-3034
4W4P NP-3044 NPE-3044
4W5P NP-3045 NPE-3045
60 2W3P NP-6023 NPE-6023
3W3P NP-6033 NPE-6033
3W4P NP-6034 NPE-6034
4W4P NP-6044 NPE-6044
4W5P NP-6045 NPE-6045
100 3W3P NP-10033 NPE-10033
3W4P NP-10034 NPE-10034
4W4P NP-10044 NPE-10044
4W5P NP-10045 NPE-10045
150 3W3P NP-15033 NPE-15033
3W4P NP-15034 NPE-15034
4W4P NP-15044 NPE-15044
4W5P NP-15045 NPE-15045
200 3W3P NP-20033 NPE-20033
3W4P NP-20034 NPE-20034
4W4P NP-20044 NPE-20044
4W5P NP-20045 NPE-20045
For Reverse Service, add -R

C
Straight Plug
With Mechanical Clamp Nut
To specify plug with environmental cover, add “E”.
Example: NP changes to NPE. i.e. NPE-30XX.
NP/NPE
NP
NPE
Catalog
Number
Amperage
Rating
Dimensions
A B C D E
NP-3023 30 6-1/8 1-13/16 2-23/32 2-3/8 1-3/4
NP-3033 30 6-1/8 1-13/16 2-23/32 2-3/8 1-3/4
NP-3034 30 6-1/8 1-13/16 2-23/32 2-3/8 1-3/4
NP-3044 30 6-1/8 1-13/16 2-23/32 2-3/8 1-3/4
NP-3045 30 6-1/8 1-13/16 2-23/32 2-3/8 1-3/4
NP-6023 60 6-7/16 2-5/16 7-1/32 3 2-1/4
NP-6033 60 6-7/16 2-5/16 7-1/32 3 2-1/4
NP-6034 60 6-7/16 2-5/16 7-1/32 3 2-1/4
NP-6044 60 6-7/16 2-5/16 7-1/32 3 2-1/4
NP-6045 60 6-7/16 2-5/16 7-1/32 3 2-1/4
NP-10033 100 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-10034 100 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-10044 100 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-10045 100 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-15033 150 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-15034 150 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-15044 150 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-15045 150 7-1/2 2-13/16 8-3/32 3-3/4 2-3/4
NP-20033 200 8-1/16 3-5/16 8-21/32 4-1/2 3-1/4
NP-20034 200 8-1/16 3-5/16 8-21/32 4-1/2 3-1/4
NP-20044 200 8-1/16 3-5/16 8-21/32 4-1/2 3-1/4
NP-20045 200 8-1/16 3-5/16 8-21/32 4-1/2 3-1/4
Oil & Gas Technologies
NR Amphenol
9
Square Flange Receptacle
Square fl ange NR - type receptacle supplied complete with threaded
environmental cover.
NR
*Drill hole in panel 1/64” larger than Dimension “K” for front mounting or dimension “C” for back mounting.
WITH THREADED ENVIRONMENTAL
COVER AND SASH CHAIN
Catalog
Number
Amperage
Rating
Dimensions
A B C* E F G J K L N
NR-3023 30 1-3/4 1-3/8 1-1/12 11/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-11/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-3033 30 1-3/4 1-3/8 1-1/12 11/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-11/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-3034 30 1-3/4 1-3/8 1-1/12 11/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-11/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-3044 30 1-3/4 1-3/8 1-1/12 11/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-11/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-3045 30 1-3/4 1-3/8 1-1/12 11/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-11/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-6023 60 2-1/4 1-11/16 2 13/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-27/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-6033 60 2-1/4 1-11/16 2 13/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-27/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-6034 60 2-1/4 1-11/16 2 13/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-27/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-6044 60 2-1/4 1-11/16 2 13/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-27/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-6045 60 2-1/4 1-11/16 2 13/64 2-15/16 2-1/8 1 1-27/32 2-21/64 1/4
NR-10033 100 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-10034 100 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-10044 100 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-10045 100 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-15033 150 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-15034 150 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-15044 150 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-15045 150 2-3/4 2-3/32 2-1/2 7/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-11/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-20033 200 3-1/4 2-17/32 3 9/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-27/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-20034 200 3-1/4 2-17/32 3 9/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-27/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-20044 200 3-1/4 2-17/32 3 9/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-27/32 2-53/64 3/4
NR-20045 200 3-1/4 2-17/32 3 9/32 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-1/2 2-27/32 2-53/64 3/4
AmphenolAmphenol
Oil & Gas Technologies
NRM
10

with Mechanical Clamp Nut
NRM - type receptacle supplied complete with threaded
environmental cover.
C
N
Drill hole in panel 1/64” larger
than Dimension “H” for back
mounting..
Catalog
Number
Amperage
Rating
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H N
NRM-3023 30 6-1/8 1-3/4 6-3/4 1-3/8 11/64 1-3/4 2-3/8 1-1/2 1/4
NRM-3033 30 6-1/8 1-3/4 6-3/4 1-3/8 11/64 1-3/4 2-3/8 1-1/2 1/4
NRM-3034 30 6-1/8 1-3/4 6-3/4 1-3/8 11/64 1-3/4 2-3/8 1-1/2 1/4
NRM-3044 30 6-1/8 1-3/4 6-3/4 1-3/8 11/64 1-3/4 2-3/8 1-1/2 1/4
NRM-3045 30 6-1/8 1-3/4 6-3/4 1-3/8 11/64 1-3/4 2-3/8 1-1/2 1/4
NRM-6023 60 6-7/16 2-1/4 7-1/16 7-11/16 13/64 2-1/4 3 2 1/4
NRM-6033 60 6-7/16 2-1/4 7-1/16 7-11/16 13/64 2-1/4 3 2 1/4
NRM-6034 60 6-7/16 2-1/4 7-1/16 7-11/16 13/64 2-1/4 3 2 1/4
NRM-6044 60 6-7/16 2-1/4 7-1/16 7-11/16 13/64 2-1/4 3 2 1/4
NRM-6045 60 6-7/16 2-1/4 7-1/16 7-11/16 13/64 2-1/4 3 2 1/4
NRM-10033 100 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-10034 100 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-10044 100 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-10045 100 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-15033 150 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-15034 150 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-15044 150 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-15045 150 7-1/2 2-3/4 8-1/8 2-3/32 7/32 2-3/4 3-3/4 2-1/2 3/4
NRM-20033 200 8-1/16 3-1/4 8-11/16 2-17/32 6-32 3-1/4 4-1/2 3 3/4
NRM-20034 200 8-1/16 3-1/4 8-11/16 2-17/32 6-32 3-1/4 4-1/2 3 3/4
NRM-20044 200 8-1/16 3-1/4 8-11/16 2-17/32 6-32 3-1/4 4-1/2 3 3/4
NRIM-20045 200 8-1/16 3-1/4 8-11/16 2-17/32 6-32 3-1/4 4-1/2 3 3/4
Oil & Gas Technologies
Amphenol
11
In-Line Receptacle
With Mechanical Clamp Nut
NRIM - type receptacle supplied complete with threaded
environmental cover. NRIM
AC
Catalog
Number
Amperage
Rating
Dimensions
A C D E G
NRIM-3023 30 6-1/8 6-3/4 1-3/4 1-61/64 2-3/8
NRIM-3033 30 6-1/8 6-3/4 1-3/4 1-61/64 2-3/8
NRIM-3034 30 6-1/8 6-3/4 1-3/4 1-61/64 2-3/8
NRIM-3044 30 6-1/8 6-3/4 1-3/4 1-61/64 2-3/8
NRIM-3045 30 6-1/8 6-3/4 1-3/4 1-61/64 2-3/8
NRIM-6023 60 6-7/16 7-1/16 2-1/4 2-31/64 3
NRIM-6033 60 6-7/16 7-1/16 2-1/4 2-31/64 3
NRIM-6034 60 6-7/16 7-1/16 2-1/4 2-31/64 3
NRIM-6044 60 6-7/16 7-1/16 2-1/4 2-31/64 3
NRIM-6045 60 6-7/16 7-1/16 2-1/4 2-31/64 3
NRIM-10033 100 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-10034 100 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-10044 100 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-10045 100 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-15033 150 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-15034 150 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-15044 150 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-15045 150 7-1/2 6-1/8 2-3/4 3-1/32 3-3/4
NRIM-20033 200 8-1/16 8-11/16 3-1/4 3-9/16 4-1/2
NRIM-20034 200 8-1/16 8-11/16 3-1/4 3-9/16 4-1/2
NRIM-20044 200 8-1/16 8-11/16 3-1/4 3-9/16 4-1/2
NRIM-20045 200 8-1/16 8-11/16 3-1/4 3-9/16 4-1/2
NRIM
AmphenolAmphenol
Oil & Gas Technologies
NRBA
12
Receptacle Mounted
to Junction Box
With Angle Adapter
NRBANRBA
NRBA - type receptacle supplied complete with threaded
environmental cover.
WITH THREADED
ENVIRONMENTAL
COVER AND SASH CHAIN
Catalog
Number
Amperage
Rating
Hub
Size
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H
NRBA-3023 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-13/16 2-7/16 9/32
NRBA-3033 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-13/16 2-7/16 9/32
NRBA-3034 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-13/16 2-7/16 9/32
NRBA-3044 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-13/16 2-7/16 9/32
NRBA-3045 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-15/16 2-17/32 9/32
NRBA-6023 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-15/16 2-17/32 9/32
NRBA-6033 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-15/16 2-17/32 9/32
NRBA-6034 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-15/16 2-17/32 9/32
NRBA-6044 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 2-15/16 2-17/32 9/32
NRBA-6045 60 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 3-39/64 3-3/8 9/32
NRBA-10033 100 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 3-39/64 3-3/8 9/32
NRBA-10034 100 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 3-39/64 3-3/8 9/32
NRBA-10044 100 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 3-39/64 3-3/8 9/32
NRBA-10045 100 2.5” SEE DRAWING BELOW 8 7 3-3/4 3-39/64 2-21/32 7/16
NRBA-15033 150 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 3-39/64 3-3/8 9/32
NRBA-15034 150 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 3-39/64 3-3/8 9/32
NRBA-15044 150 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 3-39/64 3-3/8 9/32
NRBA-15045 150 2.5” SEE DRAWING BELOW 8 7 3-3/4 3-33/64 2-21/32 7/16
NRBA-20033 200 2.5”
SEE DRAWING BELOW
8 7 3-3/4 3-33/64 2-21/32 7/16
NRBA-20034 200 2.5” 8 7 3-3/4 3-33/64 2-21/32 7/16
NRBA-20044 200 2.5” 8 7 3-3/4 3-33/64 2-21/32 7/16
NRBA-20045 200 2.5” 8 7 3-3/4 3-1/2 2-15/32 7/16
Amphenol
Oil & Gas Technologies
13
Receptacle Mounted
to Junction Box
With Straight Adapter
NRBS - type receptacle supplied complete with threaded
environmental cover. NRBS
WITH THREADED ENVIRONMENTAL
COVER AND SASH CHAIN
Catalog
Number
Amperage
Rating
Hub
Size
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H
NRBS-3023 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-3033 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-3034 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-3044 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-3045 30 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-6023 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-6033 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-6034 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-6044 60 1” 5-1/4 4-5/8 4-3/16 3-9/16 2-3/8 1-27/32 1 9/32
NRBS-6045 60 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 2-9/16 1-7/32 9/32
NRBS-10033 100 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 2-9/16 1-7/32 9/32
NRBS-10034 100 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 2-9/16 1-7/32 9/32
NRBS-10044 100 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 2-9/16 1-7/32 9/32
NRBS-10045 100 2.5” SEE DRAWING BELOW 8 7 3-3/4 2-27/32 1-1/2 7/16
NRBS-15033 150 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 2-9/16 1-7/32 9/32
NRBS-15034 150 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 2-9/16 1-7/32 9/32
NRBS-15044 150 2” 6 5-1/4 4-1/2 3-7/8 3-3/4 2-9/16 1-7/32 9/32
NRBS-15045 150 2.5” SEE DRAWING BELOW 8 7 3-3/4 2-27/32 1-1/2 7/16
NRBS-20033 200 2.5”
SEE DRAWING BELOW
8 7 3-3/4 2-27/32 1-1/2 7/16
NRBS-20034 200 2.5” 8 7 3-3/4 2-27/32 1-1/2 7/16
NRBS-20044 200 2.5” 8 7 3-3/4 2-27/32 1-1/2 7/16
NRBS-20045 200 2.5” 8 7 3-3/4 2-27/32 1-1/2 7/16
NRBA
NEPTUNE®
Oil & Gas Technologies
Amphenol